
 [1] HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT V [2] TEAM Percent
GD PAR 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72 TOTAL Complete

Cedar Falls
12 Evan Schofield 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 39 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 37 76 v 301 100%
10  Drew Larimer 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 35 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 38 73 v
11 Anthony Galvin 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 36 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 38 74 v
12 Graham Bremner 5 6 3 4 4 7 4 4 5 42 6 4 3 4 5 6 4 5 4 41 83 v
10 Ethan Boyle 5 6 2 4 3 5 5 4 4 38 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 40 78 v
12 Carson Wolfe 5 6 3 5 3 4 6 5 3 40 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 42 82 v

C.R. Jefferson
12 Ben Goudy 7 4 4 6 3 7 5 7 9 52 5 4 4 4 8 5 4 6 4 44 96 v 375 100%
12 Bryden Hofer 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 44 7 6 6 4 7 7 3 6 4 50 94 v
12 Aiden Mitts 6 7 4 4 3 6 7 6 8 51 7 4 3 6 6 4 4 6 8 48 99 v
12 Caden Wilson 6 10 5 4 4 4 8 7 4 52 6 3 3 8 7 6 4 6 4 47 99 v
12 Parker Chyma 5 5 4 4 3 6 6 7 4 44 5 5 5 4 6 5 3 5 4 42 86 v
12 Malone Coulter 7 6 4 6 4 6 5 7 7 52 7 4 5 6 6 6 4 6 6 50 102 v

C.R. Kennedy
12 Reid Hall 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 35 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 35 70 v 318 100%
10 Leo Koester 4 6 3 5 3 5 4 5 6 41 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 39 80 v
12 Nolan Grawe 5 7 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 43 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 43 86 v
11 Brayden Brueggemeyer 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 4 37 4 5 5 4 6 6 4 6 5 45 82 v
12 Alton Ozarowicz 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 7 5 46 3 5 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 42 88 v
11 Blake Paulson 6 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 44 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 6 44 88 v

C.R. Washington
11 Preston Haefner 6 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 38 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 37 75 v 344 100%
12 Robbie Andersen 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 43 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 44 87 v
10 Bjorn White 5 8 4 6 5 5 6 5 5 49 6 7 3 5 8 5 3 5 4 46 95 v
12 Wynston Londquist 6 7 4 7 5 6 6 6 5 52 4 6 4 5 6 7 6 7 6 51 103 v
11 Connor Brown 6 6 4 2 4 4 6 6 5 43 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 6 5 44 87 v
10 Holden Smith 4 6 4 6 5 5 5 8 5 48 5 5 4 5 7 6 3 6 6 47 95 v

C.R. Xavier
12 Garrett Nurre 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 5 5 35 5 3 3 5 6 4 4 4 4 38 73 v 292 100%
12 Quincey Johnson 4 4 2 5 3 4 5 5 5 37 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 6 3 37 74 v
9 Logan Otting 5 6 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 38 5 4 3 4 8 4 3 4 3 38 76 v
11 Grant Allen 3 5 2 4 4 4 5 3 4 34 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 36 70 v
10 Jacob Schmit 4 5 2 4 3 6 5 6 5 40 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 35 75 v
10 Pranay Monga 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 41 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 40 81 v

Dallas Center-Grimes
11 Noah Moberg 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 33 69 v 303 100%
12 Dillon Jordan 5 6 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 43 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 42 85 v
12 Jackson Green 6 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 42 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 39 81 v
9 Gavin Drake 5 5 2 4 3 5 5 5 4 38 6 7 3 4 7 6 3 6 5 47 85 v



 [1] HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT V [2] TEAM Percent
GD PAR 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72 TOTAL Complete
12 Jonathan Howard 5 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 7 37 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 36 73 v
12 Roman Boley 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 36 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 5 7 44 80 v

Dubuque Hempstead
12 Drew Lewis 5 5 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 43 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 40 83 v 337 100%
12 Charlie Setter 5 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 44 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 42 86 v
12 Grant Galle 4 5 3 5 3 5 6 6 6 43 5 7 4 5 7 4 3 5 5 45 88 v
9 Conner Carpenter 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 7 6 44 5 3 4 4 5 6 3 6 4 40 84 v

12 Brayden Schilling 5 5 3 5 5 5 7 7 6 48 6 4 3 5 6 5 3 4 5 41 89 v
9 Eddie Turza 5 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 42 4 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 42 84 v

Dubuque Senior 5
11 Ryan Uthe 5 7 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 38 5 5 3 4 6 5 3 3 4 38 76 v 319 100%
9 Colt McCollaugh 5 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 4 41 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 42 83 v

10 Barrett Reed 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 40 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 43 83 v
9 Quintin Hirsch 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 39 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 38 77 v
11 Jaxen Strohmeyer 5 5 4 6 2 6 4 5 3 40 5 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 6 44 84 v
10 Easton Felderman 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 7 10 51 5 7 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 48 99 v

Iowa City High
10 Jack Rogers 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 35 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 32 67 v 297 100%
12 Ethan Nace 5 6 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 39 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 40 79 v
11 Nick Meredith 5 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 36 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 39 75 v
11 Zach Meredith 5 5 2 4 3 5 4 4 4 36 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 40 76 v
12 Jake Mitchell 5 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 40 5 5 2 5 5 5 4 4 4 39 79 v
11 Drake Obermueller 4 5 3 4 3 6 5 6 6 42 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 44 86 v

Mason City 7
12 Drew DeGabriele 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 39 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 40 79 v 327 100%
10 Michael Solber-Maas 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 5 4 3 4 6 4 2 7 3 38 73 v
11 Noah Honn 5 5 3 5 3 4 6 6 3 40 6 7 3 4 6 6 4 7 4 47 87 v
12 Breyden Baker 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 43 4 6 3 6 6 6 3 5 6 45 88 v
10 Will Schissel 5 9 4 6 5 5 5 7 5 51 6 7 4 3 6 5 4 5 5 45 96 v
9 Nathan Berkley 6 8 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 51 5 5 5 5 7 7 5 6 5 50 101 v

Waterloo, East
11 Jonah Helmrichs 4 7 3 6 5 5 4 5 4 43 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 43 86 v 423 67%
10 Caleb Peters 7 6 2 6 4 8 5 6 7 51 7 5 5 5 6 7 3 7 5 50 101 v
10 Mason Harn 6 8 6 5 3 5 6 6 6 51 6 7 5 6 9 5 6 7 7 58 109 v
10 Carter Peters 7 8 5 10 4 6 6 9 7 62 8 9 4 4 8 9 5 7 11 65 127 v

NA
NA

Waterloo, West
9 Jackson Stanford 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 7 4 41 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 41 82 v 326 100%
9 Jay McCausland 5 5 2 5 4 3 5 5 3 37 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 38 75 v
11 Brody Schmidt 5 6 3 4 4 6 5 5 5 43 4 5 4 4 6 3 6 6 4 42 85 v



 [1] HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT V [2] TEAM Percent
GD PAR 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72 TOTAL Complete
10 Colin Lesyshen 5 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 41 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 43 84 v
12 Garrett Stangl 5 6 3 5 4 5 5 7 7 47 6 4 3 4 6 7 5 7 5 47 94 v
11 Jack Rikkers 5 7 5 5 4 6 6 6 5 49 6 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 43 92 v

Waukee Northwest
10 Blake Cronin 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 5 36 4 5 3 3 5 4 2 4 5 35 71 v 286 100%
11 Remick Elfers 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 38 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 8 3 40 78 v
12 Caden McEnroe 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 44 4 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 41 85 v
11 Zack Clausen 6 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 32 68 v
12 Grant Tigges 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 37 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 6 4 38 75 v
10 Zack Petsche 5 5 2 4 2 4 4 5 3 34 3 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 38 72 v

West Dubuque
11 Brock Wilson 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 33 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 7 3 38 71 v 310 100%
11 Tyler Skritch 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 6 4 39 5 4 3 5 5 5 3 6 6 42 81 v
12 Jackson Skrtich 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 6 5 40 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 38 78 v
12 Jackson Webber 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 37 6 5 3 5 5 6 4 6 5 45 82 v
11 Brayden Webber 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 7 6 43 4 6 3 7 4 5 5 7 3 44 87 v
10 Henry Gilbertson 4 6 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 37 6 6 5 3 4 5 4 6 4 43 80 v

Averages 4.9 5.6 3.3 4.5 3.6 4.9 4.8 5.3 4.8 41.7 4.9 4.9 3.7 4.4 5.5 4.9 3.7 5.4 4.5 42.0 83.7
Difference 0.9 0.6 0.3 0.5 0.6 0.9 0.8 0.3 0.8 5.7 0.9 0.9 0.7 0.4 0.5 0.9 0.7 0.4 0.5 6.0 11.7



Name GD School Score
1 Jack Rogers 10 Iowa City High 67 v
2 Zack Clausen 11 Waukee Northwest 68 v
3 Noah Moberg 11 Dallas Center-Grimes 69 v Ind Qual
4 Reid Hall 12 C.R. Kennedy 70 v Ind Qual
5 Grant Allen 11 C.R. Xavier 70 v
6 Blake Cronin 10 Waukee Northwest 71 v

Brock Wilson 11 West Dubuque 71 v
8 Zack Petsche 10 Waukee Northwest 72 v
9  Drew Larimer 10 Cedar Falls 73 v

Garrett Nurre 12 C.R. Xavier 73 v
Jonathan Howard 12 Dallas Center-Grimes 73 v
Michael Solber-Maas 10 Mason City 73 v

13 Anthony Galvin 11 Cedar Falls 74 v
Quincey Johnson 12 C.R. Xavier 74 v

15 Preston Haefner 11 C.R. Washington 75 v
Jacob Schmit 10 C.R. Xavier 75 v
Nick Meredith 11 Iowa City High 75 v
Jay McCausland 9 Waterloo, West 75 v
Grant Tigges 12 Waukee Northwest 75 v

20 Evan Schofield 12 Cedar Falls 76 v
Logan Otting 9 C.R. Xavier 76 v
Ryan Uthe 11 Dubuque Senior 76 v
Zach Meredith 11 Iowa City High 76 v

24 Quintin Hirsch 9 Dubuque Senior 77 v
25 Ethan Boyle 10 Cedar Falls 78 v

Remick Elfers 11 Waukee Northwest 78 v
Jackson Skrtich 12 West Dubuque 78 v

28 Ethan Nace 12 Iowa City High 79 v
Jake Mitchell 12 Iowa City High 79 v
Drew DeGabriele 12 Mason City 79 v

31 Leo Koester 10 C.R. Kennedy 80 v



Roman Boley 12 Dallas Center-Grimes 80 v
Henry Gilbertson 10 West Dubuque 80 v

34 Pranay Monga 10 C.R. Xavier 81 v
Jackson Green 12 Dallas Center-Grimes 81 v
Tyler Skritch 11 West Dubuque 81 v

37 Carson Wolfe 12 Cedar Falls 82 v
Brayden Brueggemeyer 11 C.R. Kennedy 82 v
Jackson Stanford 9 Waterloo, West 82 v
Jackson Webber 12 West Dubuque 82 v

41 Graham Bremner 12 Cedar Falls 83 v
Drew Lewis 12 Dubuque Hempstead 83 v
Colt McCollaugh 9 Dubuque Senior 83 v
Barrett Reed 10 Dubuque Senior 83 v

45 Conner Carpenter 9 Dubuque Hempstead 84 v
Eddie Turza 9 Dubuque Hempstead 84 v
Jaxen Strohmeyer 11 Dubuque Senior 84 v
Colin Lesyshen 10 Waterloo, West 84 v

49 Dillon Jordan 12 Dallas Center-Grimes 85 v
Gavin Drake 9 Dallas Center-Grimes 85 v
Brody Schmidt 11 Waterloo, West 85 v
Caden McEnroe 12 Waukee Northwest 85 v

53 Parker Chyma 12 C.R. Jefferson 86 v
Nolan Grawe 12 C.R. Kennedy 86 v
Charlie Setter 12 Dubuque Hempstead 86 v
Drake Obermueller 11 Iowa City High 86 v
Jonah Helmrichs 11 Waterloo, East 86 v

58 Robbie Andersen 12 C.R. Washington 87 v
Connor Brown 11 C.R. Washington 87 v
Noah Honn 11 Mason City 87 v
Brayden Webber 11 West Dubuque 87 v

62 Alton Ozarowicz 12 C.R. Kennedy 88 v



Blake Paulson 11 C.R. Kennedy 88 v
Grant Galle 12 Dubuque Hempstead 88 v
Breyden Baker 12 Mason City 88 v

66 Brayden Schilling 12 Dubuque Hempstead 89 v
67 Jack Rikkers 11 Waterloo, West 92 v
68 Bryden Hofer 12 C.R. Jefferson 94 v

Garrett Stangl 12 Waterloo, West 94 v
70 Bjorn White 10 C.R. Washington 95 v

Holden Smith 10 C.R. Washington 95 v
72 Ben Goudy 12 C.R. Jefferson 96 v

Will Schissel 10 Mason City 96 v
74 Aiden Mitts 12 C.R. Jefferson 99 v

Caden Wilson 12 C.R. Jefferson 99 v
Easton Felderman 10 Dubuque Senior 99 v

77 Nathan Berkley 9 Mason City 101 v
Caleb Peters 10 Waterloo, East 101 v

79 Malone Coulter 12 C.R. Jefferson 102 v
80 Wynston Londquist 12 C.R. Washington 103 v
81 Mason Harn 10 Waterloo, East 109 v
82 Carter Peters 10 Waterloo, East 127 v
83 Waterloo, East 999
84 Waterloo, East 999



Place Team Score
1 Waukee Northwest 286 100%

2 C.R. Xavier 292 100%

3 Iowa City High 297 100%

4 Cedar Falls 301 100%

5 Dallas Center-Grimes 303 100%

6 West Dubuque 310 100%

7 C.R. Kennedy 318 100%

8 Dubuque Senior 319 100%

9 Waterloo, West 326 100%

10 Mason City 327 100%

11 Dubuque Hempstead 337 100%

12 C.R. Washington 344 100%

13 C.R. Jefferson 375 100%

14 Waterloo, East 423 67%



[1] Course: Pheasant Ridge

[2] Score has been validated by hand


